Lila Polymers Pvt Ltd

Del Credere Agent(DCA) of : ONGC Petro Additions Ltd (OPAL).
5,Vakil Ind Estate,Walbhat Road,Goregoan (E),Mumbai-400063
Tel. 91-22-2685-5342 fax. 91-22-2685-5879

ONGC PETRO ADDITIONS LTD (OPAL) PE PRICE LIST FROM DAHEJ - W.E.F. 01-12-2017

LLDPE

GRADE MFI | DAMAN SILVASSA | BHIWANDI| NASIK PUNE NAGPUR SOLAPUR | KOLHAPUR | AURANGAB | JALGAON VALSAD | VADODARA | HARIDWAR BADDI NOIDA PONDI HOSUR | JAMMU | KOLKATA
LL Film F2001S/F2001A) 0.9 | 78153.41| 78153.41| 77941.19(78282.68| 78183.57| 79615.24| 78541.22| 78780.37 78756.67| 78800.84| 78126.48| 78580.00| 80919.79( 81660.94|80512.59| 78386.10|78611.24)|82417.17|78379.63
LL Film F2002S/F2002A| 2 | 77657.88| 77657.88| 77941.19(78282.68| 78183.57| 79615.24| 78541.22| 78780.37 78756.67| 78800.84| 78126.48| 78580.00| 80919.79( 81660.94|80512.59| 78386.10|78611.24)|82417.17|78379.63
LL Lamination [E2507 7 | 78218.05| 78228.82( 78512.13|78853.62| 78765.29| 80186.18| 79209.12| 79351.31 79327.61| 79382.55| 78643.56| 79150.94| 81490.73( 82231.88|81632.93| 78957.04|79192.96|82977.34|78961.35
LLROTO 13804 4 | 80771.13] 80771.13| 81065.22|81395.93| 81307.60| 82739.26| 81891.47| 81893.62 81869.92| 81935.64| 81239.73| 81704.03| 84033.04[ 84784.96|84186.01| 81510.12|81735.27)|85530.42|81503.66
LLOG ULLE 0 | 72767.16| 72767.16( 72554.94|72896.43| 72797.32| 74228.99| 73154.97| 73394.12 73370.42| 73414.59| 72740.23| 73193.75| 75533.54( 76274.69|75126.34| 72999.85|73224.99)|77030.92|72993.38
LLOG ULLT 0 | 75384.88| 75384.88| 75678.97|76009.68| 75921.35| 77353.01| 76505.22| 76507.37 76483.67| 81935.64| 75853.48| 76317.78| 78646.79| 79398.71|78799.76] 76123.87|76349.02|80144.17(76117.41

HDPE

GRADE MFI | DAMAN SILVASSA | BHIWANDI| NASIK PUNE NAGPUR SOLAPUR | KOLHAPUR | AURANGAB | JALGAON VALSAD | VADODARA | HARIDWAR BADDI NOIDA PONDI HOSUR | JAMMU | KOLKATA
HD IM M6008/M6112| 8 | 79726.20| 79726.20| 80020.28(80351.00| 80262.67| 81694.33| 80620.31| 80859.46 80835.76| 80879.93| 80194.80| 80648.32| 82998.88( 83740.03|83130.31) 80465.19|80690.33)| 84485.49(80458.73
HD IM M5618/M5220| 18 | 79726.20| 79726.20| 80020.28[80351.00| 80262.67| 81694.33| 80620.31| 80859.46 80835.76| 80879.93| 80194.80| 80648.32| 82998.88( 83740.03|83130.31) 80465.19|80690.33)| 84485.49|80458.73
GPBM B6003/B5004 | 0.3 | 78681.26| 78681.26| 77973.51[78304.23| 78215.89| 79647.56| 78573.54| 78812.69 78788.99| 78833.16| 79149.87| 79603.39| 81953.95( 82695.10{82085.37| 79420.26|79645.40)| 83440.55(79413.79
MBM B55H03 0 | 81298.98| 81298.98| 81582.30|81923.79| 81824.68| 83256.34| 82246.96| 82410.70 82397.78| 82452.72| 81746.04| 82221.11| 84560.89( 85312.81|84692.32| 82027.20|82252.35)| 86058.27|82031.51
HD Film F52H04 0 | 83238.03] 83227.26( 82971.95|83313.44| 83225.10| 84656.77| 83647.39| 83811.13 83798.20| 83842.37| 83146.46| 83610.76| 85961.32( 86702.47|86092.74| 83427.63|83642.00|87447.92(83421.16
HD Film F5010 1 | 77259.29| 77259.29| 77553.38|77884.10| 77795.76| 79227.43| 78153.41| 78392.56 78368.86| 78413.03| 77727.90| 78192.19| 80531.98| 81273.13|80663.40| 77998.29|78223.43)|82029.36|77991.82
Pipe PES8O P51H10 0.1 | 82322.37| 82311.60( 82594.91|82936.40| 82848.07| 84279.73| 83259.58| 83434.09 83421.16| 83465.33| 82769.43| 83233.72| 85573.51| 86325.43|85715.71| 83050.59|83264.96|87070.89(83044.13
Pipe PE100 P50H03 0.3 | 83151.85| 83141.08| 83424.39|83765.88| 83677.55| 85109.21| 84089.06| 84263.57 84250.65| 84294.81| 83598.91| 84063.20| 86413.76[ 87154.91|86545.19| 83880.07|84094.44)|87900.37|83873.61
HD Raffia R5504 0.4 | 77948.73| 77948.73| 78242.82|78573.54| 78485.20| 79916.87( 79069.07| 79071.23 79058.30| 79113.24| 78417.34) 78881.63| 80208.80( 81962.57|81363.62| 78687.73|78912.87)|82708.02|78681.26
HD RMF R5410 0.9 | 78336.54| 78336.54| 78619.86|78961.35| 78873.01| 80293.91| 79219.89| 79459.04 79435.34| 79490.28| 78805.15| 79258.67| 80596.61| 82339.60|81740.65| 79064.76|79289.91)|83095.83| 79058.30
HD Raffia Y5808/Y5008 | 0.8 | 78250.36| 78250.36| 78544.45|78875.17| 78786.83| 80218.50| 79133.71| 79372.86 79349.16| 79404.10| 78718.97| 79172.49| 81512.28| 82253.42|81654.47| 78989.36|79214.50)|83009.65| 78972.12
HD MF Y5710 0.9 | 80092.46| 80092.46| 80386.55|80717.27| 80628.93| 82060.60( 81223.57| 81214.95 81202.03] 81256.97| 80561.06| 81025.36| 83354.37[ 84117.07(83507.34| 80831.45|81056.60| 84851.75( 80824.99
HD OG UHDM/UHDE 0 | 70569.57| 70569.57| 70863.66|71194.38| 71106.04| 72537.71| 71463.69| 71702.84 71679.14| 71723.31| 71038.17) 71491.70| 73842.26( 74583.40|73973.68| 71308.56|71533.71)|75328.86(71302.10
TERMS & CONDITIONS

1.Above prices are basic landed cash prices inclusive of Cash discount CD @Rs.1100/MT which is applicable on all grades except plant sweeping & waste grades.
2.Prices of non-prime grades shall be lower by Rs. 800/MT than the respective prime grade.
3.GST will be charged extra @18%.
4.Unloading at customer's end will be arranged by the customer.
5.For the material procured against Cash terms, its payment will be due on the 3rdday from the date of invoice (eg. Invoice Date 1st:: Due Date 3rd).
6.Quantity discount is applicable on prime & Non prime gradess on monthly basis except utility,sweeping,waste grades and powder.
7.PP, HDPE & LLDPE grades would not be allowed to be combined for the purpose of QD computation.
8.QD to be settled by credit note after completion of lifting on post sales basis in the following month.

9.QD is not applicable for deemed export and deemed export quantity not be clubbed with domestic sales quantity for computation of eligibility of QD.

10.QD to be settled by credit note after completion of lifting on Post Sales basis in the following month.
11.If payment is not received as per the payment terms, interest will be charged @ 36% per annum for the delayed period from the Date of Invoice.

Quantity Discount

Slab QD (Rs./MT
10-30MT 300
31-50MT 400
51-100MT 500
101-200MT 600
201-300MT 750
301-500MT 900
501-749MT 1000
>=750MT 1100
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